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PROGRAM CALENDAR

Photo credit: Sophia Richter
Alma College

Wednesday, January 13

Monday, January 18 — 
Saturday, January 23

Monday, January 11
Monday, January 18
Monday, January 18
Monday, January 25
Monday, January 25

Monday, January 25

Saturday, February 20 — 
Sunday, February 28

Saturday, April 17 — 
Sunday, April 25

Monday, April 26 — 
Friday, May 7

Monday, May 3 — 
Friday, May 7

Sunday, May 16

Students arrive at Charles de Gaulle airport

Orientation at APA Paris

Start of university classes
– Université Paris Nanterre
– Université Paris Dauphine
– Université Paris 8 Vincennes – St. Denis
– Sorbonne Université
– Université Paris Diderot                              

Start of APA classes

Winter break

Spring break

Final exams for university classes, depending on the official 
calendar of exams for each university

Final exams for APA classes

Program ends

SPRING SEMESTER 2021
JANUARY 13 - MAY 16, 2021

calendar subject to change


